
Special thanks to:  

Mary Ellen Corbiere, Betsy Cipu 

 

COVER DESIGN by Madeleine Braley 

Roger Ludlowe 
Middle School 

Presents 
 
 

 

 

GRADE 7 ORCHESTRA 
VIOLIN 

Carbone, Valeria 

Dillabough, Sofia 

Dwyer, Delaney 

Fecke, Austin 

Flynn, Caroline 

Gaudio, Camilla 

Guerreiro, Anabel 

Illuzzi, Cecilia 

Kellman, Joshua 

Kenney, Grace 

Kofron, Jack 

Kwon, Elyse 

Mallarapu, Arushi 

McMahon, William 

McSharry, Julia 

Mulhall, Isabel 

Nene, Som 

Owens, Margaret 

Peterson, Avery 

Pothier, Jackie 

Reidy, William 

Sgaglione, Vickie 

 

Sigal, Michael 

Sullivan, Miranda 
Wilson-Taylor, Lydia 
Wolf, Taylor 

Yuan, Kristopher  

VIOLA 

Aldrich, Peyton  

Baker, Colton  

DeLaurentiis, Leah  

Haggerty, Tyler  

Hanington, William  

McMorris, Emma 

Riley, Malone  

Rafferty, Alexandra  

Riordan, Cayla  

Rua, Zachary  

Santa Barbara, Olivia  

CELLO 

Arsenault, Caiden  

Bader, Adam  

Barber, Lukas  

Begian, Braiden  

 

Bradley, Madeleine  

Cargill, Rosalie  

Casano, Ella  

Fahey, Kaylyn  

Goater, William  

Hahn, Ryder  

Kaul, Ethan  

Nikolayev, Alexander  

Parent, Alexander  

Rorke, Jack  

Smith, Milan  

Solis, Daniel  

Wagenbach, Grant  

Woodworth, Annabel  

BASS 

Peckham, Gray 

McKinnis, Matthew 

 

 

GRADE 7 CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 

Grade 8 

Agrawal, Aryan 

Alianiello, Kristie 

Grzeda, Evan 

Jalkut, Mark 

Lee, Sophia 

Moyse, Eli 

Priede, Kristap 

Weber, Simon 

 

Grade 7 

DeLaurentiis, Leah 

Guerreiro, Anabel 

Hanington, William 

Parent, Alexander 

Sigal, Michael 

Sullivan, Miranda 

Wilson-Taylor, Lydia 

Yuan, Kristopher 

 

Grade 6 

McDonald, Steven 

Plager, Julia 

 

 

   

Grade 7 

Winter Concert 

December 12, 2018 

7:00 P.M 



WINTER CONCERT 

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 
 

Choral Director………………………………..….………...………Mrs. Amy Lafond 

Orchestra Director…………….…………………….……..………Mr. Gjorgj Kroqi 

Band Director……………….…………………...…………..…….……Ms. Julia Brion 
         

GRADE 7 ORCHESTRA 

Spartacus……………………………………………………………..……………..B. Balmages 

Dona Nobis Pacem………………………………………………...….Traditional 

Arr. By S. Wieloszynski 

Twilight Express………………………………………….………………………D. B. Monday 

Postcards From Russia…………………….………………………  Russian Folk Tunes  

(Minka, Meadowland, Korobushka)            Arr. By C. L. Gruselle 
 

RLMS CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 

Finale Serenade No 9 -“Posthorn” for string orchestra……….……W. A. Mozart 

 

GRADE 7 BAND 

Abandoned Treasure Hunt………………………….………….…………………Rob Grice 

Let it Snow! …………………………………………...……Sammy Cahn and Jule Styne  

arr. Paul Cook 

Jingle-Bell Rock  ……………………………………..…………Joe Beal and Jim Boothe  

arr. John Edmondson 

Hannukkah Dance …………….…….…………………Traditional, arr. Matt Conaway  
 

GRADE 7 CHORUS 

Oye……………………………………………………….………….…………………Jim Papoulis 

Winter Song……………………………..………Sara Bareilles and Ingrid Michaelson 

                                                                                              Arr. By Mac Huff 

Bridge Over Troubled Water………………………………..………………….Paul Simon 

                                                                                      Arr. By Clyde Sechler 

 

 
 

Please remain seated at the end of the concert  

until the performers leave the auditorium. 

FLUTE 

Cohen, Ella R 

Destaso, Sofia 

Maurer , Mikayla 

Michener, Charlotte 

Oberhand, Lindsay 

Owens, Leslie 

Teel, Charlotte 

Yaganti, Divya 

 

CLARINET 

Beggs, Madeleine 

Brewer, Elizabeth 

Cardenas, Joseph 

Desautels, Caroline 

Lambert, James 

Lund, Hannah 

Martinsen, Haley 

McCabe, Ashley 

McMullan, Brendan 

Palumbo, Grace 

Wallace, Emily 

Zlatarev, Samuel 

 

BASS CLARINET 

Coyne, Grace 

 

ALTO SAX 

Betza, Cole 

Cacciari, Federico 

Cerny, Abigail 

Derken, Lola 

Lochridge, Liam 

McGuire, Gavin 

McNamara, John 

Theissen, Pierce 

Walsh, Cecelia 

 

 

FRENCH HORN 

Smith, Mallory 

 

TRUMPET 

Calarco, Daniel 

Crawford, Benjamin M 

DeMartino, Anthony 

Gibson, Cole 

Grady, Liam 

Grant, Andrew 

Graziano, Samuel 

Herron, Nolan 

Hope, Molly 

Kirkpatrick, Tucker 

Malecky, Matthew 

McBean, Jackson 

Murphy, Lucy 

Noecker, Bianca 

Pattison, Blake 

Protiva, Leon 

Pulsifer, Kathryn 

Snyder, Evan 

Stupak, Jacob 

Tenreiro, Andrew 

Veas, Jack 

Bradley, Spencer 

 

TROMBONE 

Connell, Elizabeth 

Lund, Grace 

Moynahan, Finnerty 

Poff, Isabel 

Bakshi, Dylan 

Dudley, Hayden 

Gerasimov, Anton 

Landsman, Ethan 

Rainis, Joseph 

 

 

BARITONE HORN 

Flynn, Andrew 

Joyce, Braden 

Kocsi, Julian 

Merrigan, Connor 

Rolle, Marisa 

Schulz, Cooper 

Upton, Brian 

Waiksnis, Jack 

 

PERCUSSION 

Browne, Aidan 

Costa, Antonio 

Farber, Devyn 

Fox, Ella 

Gallagher, Donovan 

Gill, Rowan 

Hahn, Toby 

Hallama, Beckett 

Kresser, John Henry 

Parimi, Krish 

Vyas, Paavni 

Ziegler, Garrett 

 

OBOE 

Malley, Thomas 

GRADE 7 BAND 



GRADE 7 CHORUS 

Alexopoulos, Gregory 

Arsenault, Landon 

Asaro, Scarlet 

Atkins, William 

Bader, Adam 

Barsamian, Grace 

Barzottini, Jonathan 

Beggs, Madeleine 

Begian, Brayden 

Besterfield, Adam 

Betza, Cole 

Biggs, Pearson 

Boehk, Christian 

Booth, Sarah 

Braley, Madeleine 

Braley, Reagan 

Bremm, Sulton 

Brenner, Isabel 

Brenner, Ryan 

Browne, Aidan 

Burnham, William 

Cacciari, Federico 

Canter, Genevieve 

Carbone, Valeria 

Carey, Emma 

Cargill, Rosalie 

Carney, Kayla 

Casano, Ella 

Cerny, Abigail 

Chen, Yu Heng 

Childers, Nolan 

Chiota, William 

Clarke, Aidan 

Clarke, Caroline 

Clifford, John 

Coccaro, Molly 

Cohen, Ella 

Connell, Elizabeth 

Courtney, Marielle 

Crawford, Benjamin 

Crays, Sawyer 

Cunningham, Eden 

DaSilva, Samantha 

Davenport, Benjamin 

Davidson, Riley 

Davila, Bianca 

DeGregorio, Olivia 

DeLaurentiis, Leah 

Denny, Sophia 

Derken, Lola 

Desautels, Caroline 

Dillabough, Sofia 

DiMartino, Anthony 

Domke, Anders 

Duggal, Drishti 

Elliott, Kyle 

Elliott, Tasia 

Fahey, Kaylyn 

Fantagrossi, Carly Ann 

Farber, Devyn 

Fevang, Saige 

Filloramo, Olivia 

Firmender, Palmer 

Fishbach, Margaret 

Fleming, Keira 

Flynn, Caroline 

Forrest, William 

Forte, Benjamin 

Fox, Ella 

Friedler, Madeline 

Fullam, Emma 

Fullam, Grace 

Fusco, Luca 

Gaudio, Camilla 

Gillmor, Fiona 

Goater, William 

Goby, Kayla 

Gold, Eleni 

Golier, Christopher 

Goughary, Giulia 

Graber, Chase 

Grady, Liam 

Grosner, William 

Guerreiro, Anabel 

Gussen, Jude 

Hahn, Ryder 

Hahn, Toby 

Hallama, Beckett 

Halloran, Smith 

Harding, Richard 

Hawley, George 

Hensel, William 

Herron, Nolan 

Holland, Kelly 

Holland, Sunny 

Hope, Molly 

Iacono, Charles 

Illuzzi, Cecilia 

Jackson, Phillip 

Joliet, Asha 

Julious, Devin 

Kagel, Stuart 

Kaul, Ethan 

Keesser, Aerin 

Keiser, Lauren 

Kelly, Henry 

Kenney, Grace 

Keppler, Theodor 

Kingston, Cullen 

Kirkpatrick, Tucker 

Kleinbeck, John 

Kofron, John 

Korchinski, Anna 

Krajeski, Ava 

Kurzenberger, Rory 

Kwon, Elyse 

LaBonte, Josephine 

LaBonte, Samantha 

Lackey, Jason 

Lambert, Jason 

Lennon, Nathaniel 

Levitt, Sara 

Littig, Trescher 

Lochridge, Liam 

Loya, Allison 

Lund, Grace 

Lund, Hannah 

Lutz, Kayleigh 

Maccaro, Ava 

Magoon, Jason 

Mahoney, Jack 

Mahoney, Tate 

Malecky, Matthew 

Malek, Nicholas 

Mallarapu, Arushi 

Malone, Riley 

Martere, Alyssa 

Martinez, Jhony 

Martinsen, Haley 

Maurer, Mikayla 

Mazier, Esteban 

McCabe, Ashley 

McCarthy, Gavin 

McGowan, Morgan 

McKinnis, Matthew 

McMahon, William 

McManus, Matthew 

McSharry, Julia 

Mehta, Taylor 

Meltzer, Ethan 

Mendiratta, Tatiana 

Merchan Arsuaga, Elisa 

Merturi, Rosanna 

Michener, Charlotte 

Mohammed, Aidan 

Morelli, Olivia 

Moriarty, Liam 

Morison, Elizabeth 

Morrisroe, Charles 

Moynahan, Finnerty 

Mughal, Zachariah 

Mulhall, Isabel 

Munch, Anna 

Murphy, Lucy 

Nene, Som 

Nierman, Kyra 

Noecker, Bianca 

O'Dell, Alexis 

Odin, Jacobi 

O'Neill, Evan 

O'Neill, Paige 

Owens, Leslie 

Owens, Margaret 

Palumbo, Grace 

Parimi, Krish 

Patel, Jaden 

Peckham, Gray 

Peterson, Avery 

Phelan, Adele 

Phillips, Owen 

Piccolo, Marc 

Pinto, Marina 

Poff, Isabel 

Powell, Tyler 

Preshlack, Cole 

Priede, Laila 

Pulsifer, Kathryn 

Rafferty, Alexandra 

Rainis, Joseph 

Reddy, Katherine 

Reidy, William 

Reilley, Erin 

Reyes, Adrian 

Righter, Abigail 

Riordan, Cayla 

Rippey, George 

Roarty, Neil 

Rogers, Eloise 

Rollins, Georgia 

Rorke, Jack 

Rothe, Griffin 

Russell, Charlotte 

Ryan, Alexander 

Santa Barbara, Olivia 

Sarty, Jack 

Schneider, Samantha 

Scinto, Luca 

VolSenatore, Emma 

Seyal, Rayaan 

Sgaglione, Victorina 

Shah, Caroline 

Smith, Mallory 

Snyder, Evan 

Solis, Daniel 

Stein, Andrew 

Sullivan, Ellery 

Sullivan, Miranda 

Sweedler, Vivian 

Taylor, Andrew 

Teel, Charlotte 

Theissen, Pierce 

Thornton, Grace 

Torres, Destinie 

Trensky, Scarlett 

Tunnell, Phoebe 

Tweedy, Meredith 

Tymon, Ryan 

Upton, Brian 

tz, Luke 

Vyas, Paavni 

Wade, Lilia 

Wallace, Emily 

Walsh, Cecelia 

Walsh, Jackson 

Waskiewicz, Tanner 

Wheeler, Eleanor 

Wilson, Georgia 

Wolf, Taylor 

Woodworth, Annabel 

Wrobel, Christina 

Yaganti, Divya 

Yakov, Teddy 

Yanni, Charlotte 

Zlatarev, Samuel 

Zwynenburg, Luke 

  


